2-in-1

Shampoo

Conditioner

Treatments

Product Switch Chart

saliniquer

Customers who have used Satinique™ will love the refreshed Satinique™ clean products that target your unique hair and scalp needs.

Previous Satinique™ Product

New Satinique™ Product
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Product Name

2-in-1 Shampoo &
Conditioner

Smooth Moisture
Shampoo

Color Repair
Shampoo

Anti-Hair Fall
Shampoo

New Product!

Anti-Dandruff
Shampoo

Smooth Moisture
Conditioner

Color Repair
Conditioner

Anti-Hair Fall
Conditioner

New Product!

Revitalizing Mask

Hair Oil Serum

Overnight Repair
Treatment

SKU

115304

110655

110663

110659

—

110670

110664

110671

116823

—

119593

120467

10677

Product Name SKU
2-in-1 Shampoo &
Conditioner s
Smooth Moisture
Shampoo 126449
Intensive Repair
Shampoo 126452
Anti-Hair Fall
Scalp & Hair 126457
Shampoo
Purifying
Scalp & Hair 126460
Shampoo

Anti-Dandruff
Scalp & Hair 126463SP
Shampoo

Smooth Moisture
Conditioner 126451

Intensive Repair
Conditioner bl

Anti-Hair Fall
Scalp & Hair 126459
Conditioner

Purifying Scalp
& Hair 126462
Conditioner

Intensive Repair

Hair Treatment e
Intensive Repair

Hair Oil Serum (e te
Intensive Repair 126468

Hair Lotion

Size

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

280mL

250mL

100mL

100mL

A176766DEA



