

Product Switch Chart

Customers who have used Satinique™ will love the refreshed Satinique™ clean products that target your unique hair and scalp needs.

	Previous Satinique [™] Product			New Satinique [™] Product			
		Product Name	SKU		Product Name	sku	Size
2-in-1	The second second	2-in-1 Shampoo & Conditioner	115304	Action of the second	2-in-1 Shampoo & Conditioner	126455	280m
Shampoo		Smooth Moisture Shampoo	110655	3600P	Smooth Moisture Shampoo	126449	280m
		Color Repair Shampoo	110663	Sec. 50	Intensive Repair Shampoo	126452	280m
		Anti-Hair Fall Shampoo	110659	All parties	Anti-Hair Fall Scalp & Hair Shampoo	126457	280m
		New Produ	uct!	atun Hill	Purifying Scalp & Hair Shampoo	126460	280m
		Anti-Dandruff Shampoo	110670	News Access to the Access to t	Anti-Dandruff Scalp & Hair Shampoo	126463SP	280n
Conditioner	LEVEL OF THE PARTY	Smooth Moisture Conditioner	110664	asses III	Smooth Moisture Conditioner	126451	280n
	ernoord	Color Repair Conditioner	110671	Andrew Mills	Intensive Repair Conditioner	N/A	280n
	Extraorial distribution of the contract of the	Anti-Hair Fall Conditioner	116823	Here is a second of the second	Anti-Hair Fall Scalp & Hair Conditioner	126459	280m
		New Produ	uct!	accept and a second a second and a second and a second and a second and a second an	Purifying Scalp & Hair Conditioner	126462	280n
Treatments		Revitalizing Mask	119593	ACCEPTANCE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Intensive Repair Hair Treatment	126465	250n
	proces	Hair Oil Serum	120467	New II	Intensive Repair Hair Oil Serum	126467	100m
	Constitution of the Consti	Overnight Repair Treatment	110677	auton B	Intensive Repair Hair Lotion	126468	100n